89

314987
314992
315203
315635
3159826
315827
315836
315838
315998
315999
316233
3146398
316651
316966
316948
317123
317352
317561

317566
317567
317570
3174672
3174673
317675
317678
317849
317914
317920
317925
317927
317231
317932
318558
318619
318620
318621

318622
318641

318654
318456
318498
318699
318739
318741

318742
318776
318780
318784
318787
318788

318835
319017
319020
319201
319224
319232
319234
319235
319236
319237
319254
319255
319256
319263
319327
| 319423
319625
319626
319627
319682
319684
319687
319746
319813
319814
319815
319862
319863
319865
319876
319886
319888
319915
|319916
319944

MONDAY, JULY 19, 1993, CONTINUED

HAGMAN'S INC
RAINBO BAKING CO

LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY
XETA RESERVATION

GENERAL WIRE & SUPPLY CO
SHERWIN WILLIAMS
SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC
LAKE COUNTRY BEVERAGE INC
KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY
HAMILTON J C €O

NATKIN SERVICE CO

GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA
YOUNG FLAGS

ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
OKLAHOMA TURF &
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED
LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY
RAINBO BAKING CO

GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING
RAINBO BAKING CO

FRITO LAY INCORPORATED
LANCE INC

8YSCO

EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY
XEROX CORPORATION.
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
CARPENTER PAPER CO

TULSA BEEF &

KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY
BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP
RECYCLE AMERICA

GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING
GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING
MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA
CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC
FADLER COMPANY INC.
OKLAHOMA RUBBER & GASKET
C K & W SUPPLY INC

BOREN SAFETY INC

NAPCO

TULSA BEEF &

BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP
LANCE INC

LAKE COUNTRY BEVERAGE INC
SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO
BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND &
BOREN SAFETY INC

ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR
HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC
WETHERILL, CELIA
EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO
TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLY
NAPCOD

SOUTHERN AGRICULTURE, INC
KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY
KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY
GEORGE & GEORGE CO' INC
BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO
JENKS FEED & SUPPLY

BOONE & BOONE SALES CO-
CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES
JONES, KAREN

VANARSDEL, BARBARA
VANARSDEL, BARBARA

BOREN SAFETY INC

CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC
MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA
VALVERDE, KARMELLA

K MART 3284

SPECIALTY GOLF COURSE
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY
LEWALLEN, CHERRIE

RICHEL, MICHELLE

WIGGINS, KAREN

WETHERILL, CELIA

COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC
NAPCO

SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO
LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES
MILEABE MASTERS INC

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES ‘
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

TRAVEL

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

993,45
312.62
500 .60

1,885.00

65.49
344,15
347.50
384 .75

81.65
127.63
742.07
418.30
562.95
179.38
212.20
343.70
247.00
346.71
833.40

1,023.00
309.81
984,85
748,17
195.08
114 .75

83.50
374 .78
398.90
612.93

66.35
497,32

1,500.00

'8.07
983.30
578.460
927.50
327.50
134 .20
341.00
378.00
308.80
373.00
399.00
195.15
255,40
592.80
961.50
295.40
453.55
bbby, 22
175.00

99.75
493.33

1,258.00

17.30
275.68
183.70
231.60
254 .83
419.85
472.00
241.03
835.00
74,95
423.00

1,540.83

24.88

24.96

31.20
458.85
791.10
453.35

'7.92
199.95
499.95

63.27

17.52

28.80

33.36

16.03
156 .00
142,60
350.00
128,22
136.54




