MONDAY, JULY 19, 1993, CONTINUED

314987	HAGMAN'S INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	993.45
314992 315203	RAINBO BAKING CO LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	312.62 500.60
315635	XETA RESERVATION	SERVICES	1,885.00
315826	GENERAL WIRE & SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	45.49
315827	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	SERVICES	344.15
315836	SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
315838	LAKE COUNTRY BEVERAGE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
315998	KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	81.95
315999 316233	NATKIN SERVICE CO	SERVICES SERVICES	127.63 742.07
316398	GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
316651	YOUNG FLAGS	SERVICES	562.95
316966	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	179.38
316968	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SERVICES	212.20
317125	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	343.70
317352	LOGAN CONCESSION SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
317561	RAINBO BAKING CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	346.71
317566 317567	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	03.68 1,023.00
317570	RAINBO BAKING CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	309.81
317672	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	984.85
317673	LANCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	748.17
317675	SYSCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	195.08
317678	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	114.75
317849	XEROX CORPORATION.	SERVICES	83.50
317914	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES	374.78
317920 317925	CARPENTER PAPER CO TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	398.90 612.93
317927	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	66.35
317931	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	497.32
317932	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,500.00
318558	RECYCLE AMERICA	SERVICES	8.07
318619	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	983.30
318620	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	578.60
318621	GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	927.50
318622	MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	327.50
318641 318654	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	134.20 341.00
318656	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
318498		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
318699	OKLAHOMA RUBBER & GASKET	SERVICES	373.00
318739	C K & W SUPPLY INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	399.00
318741	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	195.15
318742	NAPCO	SERVICES	245.40
318776	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
318780	BEVERAGE PRODUCTS CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
318784 318787	LANCE INC LAKE COUNTRY BEVERAGE INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	295.40 453.55
318788	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	644.22
318835	BIXBY FOUR STAR SAND &	SERVICES	175.00
319017	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	99.75
319020	ANDY'S BATTERY & GOLF CAR	SERVICES	493.33
319201	HAMBRICK FERGUSON INC	SERVICES	1,258.00
319224	WETHERILL, CELIA	TRAVEL	17.30
319232	EVERCLEAN SUPPLY CO	SERVICES	275.68
319234	TUCKER JANITOR SUPPLY	SERVICES	123.70
319235	NAPCO	SERVICES	231.60
319236	SOUTHERN AGRICULTURE, INC	SERVICES	254.83
319237 319254	KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY KNOTT NICK TURF SUPPLY	SERVICES SERVICES	419.85 472.00
319255	GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC	SERVICES	241.03
319256	BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
319263	JENKS FEED & SUPPLY	SERVICES	74.95
319327	BOONE & BOONE SALES CO	SERVICES	423.00
319623	CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES	SERVICES	1,540.83
319625	JONES, KAREN	TRAVEL	26.88
319626	VANARSDEL, BARBARA	TRAVEL	24.96
319627	VANARSDEL, BARBARA	TRAVEL	31.20
319682	BOREN SAFETY INC	SERVICES	458.85
319684 319687	CAMPBELL BEVERAGE INC MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	791.10
319746	VALVERDE, KARMELLA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES TRAVEL	453.35 ′7.92
317748	K MART 3284	SERVICES	7.76 199.95
317814	SPECIALTY GOLF COURSE	SERVICES	499.95
319815	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	63.27
319862	LEWALLEN, CHERRIE	TRAVEL	17.52
319863	RICHEL, MICHELLE	TRAVEL	28.80
319865	WIGGINS, KAREN	TRAVEL	33.36
319876	WETHERILL, CELIA	TRAVEL	16.03
319886	COMPUTER SPECIALISTS INC	SERVICES	156.00
319888	NAPCO	SERVICES	142.60
319915	SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	350.00
319916 319964	LESLIE'S POOL SUPPLIES MILEAGE MASTERS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	128.22 136.54
O1 / / UT	HILLENGE HEGIERS INC	JEIVA 1052	130.34